ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.
seat: ul. Narcyzowa 3, 31-342 Kraków
manufacturing plant: ul. Krakowska 294, 32-080 Zabierzów
Phone: (+48) 12 258 08 40 ‌| Fax: (+48) 12 258 08 48 | E-mail: office@alf-sensor.com © Copyright ALF-SENSOR Sp. J.  , 2014
155
Thermocouple
with process connection fitting

156
Ordering Information
Ordering Example
TER-PKGKbm-91
A B C D E F G H I
Sheath material
Inconel600 2.4816/Inconel 600
1.4571 1.4571/316Ti
1.4541 1.4541/321
F
Sheathed protection tube diameter d
1 d= 1 mm
1,5 d= 1,5 mm
2 d= 2 mm
3 d= 3 mm
4,5 d= 4,5 mm
6 d= 6 mm
D
Cable length LK
specify in mm
I
Operating temperature
specify in °C
J
Immersion length L
specify in mm
E
Compensation cable type
2p-L2GGD-J 2 wire (L2GGD-J-0,22)
2p-L2TDT-J 2 wire (L2TDT-J-0,22)
4p-L4GGD-J 4 wire (L4GGD-J-0,22)
2p-L2GGD-K 2 wire (L2GGD-K-0,22)
2p-L2TDT-K 2 wire (L2TDT-K-0,22)
4p-L4GGD-K 4 wire (L4GGD-K-0,22)
H
Junction
O ungrounded
Z grounded
C
Type of thermocouple
1xJ Single Fe-CuNi
2xJ Double Fe-CuNi
1xK Single NiCr-NiAl
2xK Double NiCr-NiAl
B Process connection thread D
specify type of thread
G